
I&AP List for: DENC Ref:

Environmental  Planning  and  Impact  Assessment  Consultants Advert Placed: Date:

No. Title Initials/Name Surname Affiliation Postal Address Town/City Code Telephone Fax E-mail

1.1 Mr Johnny MacKay Kai !Garib Municipality (Municipal Manager) Private Bag X6 Kakamas 8870 (054) 461 6700 (054) 461 6401
mackayj@kaigarib.gov.za

mm@kaigarib.gov.za 

2.1 Mr Johnny MacKay Kai !Garib Municipality (Municipal Manager) Private Bag X6 Kakamas 8870 (054) 461 6700 (054) 461 6401
mackayj@kaigarib.gov.za

mm@kaigarib.gov.za 

3.1 Mailrops done

4.1 Mr Johnny MacKay Kai !Garib Municipality (Municipal Manager) Private Bag X6 Kakamas 8870 (054) 461 6700 (054) 461 6401
mackayj@kaigarib.gov.za

mm@kaigarib.gov.za 

4.2 Ms Angela Filander Kai !Garib Municipality Private Bag X6 Kakamas 8870 (054) 461 6700 (054) 461 6401
filandera@kaigarib.gov.za

angelafilander27@gmail.com

4.3 Mr Tinus Galloway ZF Mgcawu District Municipality Private Bag X6039 Upington 8800 (054) 337 2800 (053) 337 2888 Tgalloway@zfm-dm.gov.za

4.4 Mr Gilbert Lategan ZF Mgcawu District Municipality Private Bag X6039 Upington 8800 (054) 337 2800 (053) 337 2888 admin@zfm-dm.gov.za 

4.1 Mr Marius Louw Kai !Garib Municipality (Mayor) Private Bag X6 Kakamas 8870
(054) 461 6700

079 867 0617
(054) 461 6401

mayor@kaigarib.gov.za

mariuslouw111@gmail.com

6.1

7.1 Mr Wonders Mothibi (HOD) NC Department of Agriculture & Land Reform Private Bag X5018 Kimberley 8300 (053)838 9102 (053) 831 3635

7.2 Ms Jacoline Mans Dept Agriculture, Forestry, Fisheries P.O.Box 2782 Upington 8800 054 338 5909 054 334 0030 JacolineMa@daff.gov.za
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7.3 Mr Abe Abrahams Department of Water & Sanitation- Northern Cape

28 Central Road

Beaconsfield Kimberley 8301
053 830 8800

082 883 6741
(053) 831 4534 AbrahamsA@dws.gov.za

7.4 Mr Steven Shibambu Northern Cape Department of Water and Sanitation Private Bag X5912 Upington 8800 054 338 5819 086 699 2007 shibambus@dws.gov.za

7.5 Ms Alexia  Hlengani Northern Cape Department of Water and Sanitation Private Bag X5912 Upington 8800 055 338 5819 087 699 2007 HlenganiA@dws.gov.za

7.6 Ms Chantel Schwartz Department of Water & Sanitation- Northern Cape Louisevale Road Upington 8800 054 338 5836 054 334 0205 SchwartzC@dws.gov.za

7.7 Ms T. Tsimakwane
NC Department of Environment and Nature 

Conservation
Private Bag x 6102 Kimberley 8300 053 807 7300 053 807 7328 Ttsimakwane@ncpg.gov.za 

7.8 Mr Olebile Seshupo
Northern Cape Department of Environment and 

Nature Conservation - De Aar
47 Church Street De Aar 7000

053 631 0601

0768332502
0538313530 olebileseshupo@gmail.com

7.9 Ms I. Lekalake

Northern Cape Department: Co-operative 

Governance, Human Settlements and Traditional 

Affairs

Private Bag X5005  Kimberley 8300 053 830 9400 053 831 2904

Ilekalake@ncpg.gov.za 

 

IKhunou@ncpg.gov.za 

7.10 Ms Sylvia Moholo Department of Roads and Public Works Private Bag X5002 Kimberley 8300 053 838 5202 053 832 7380 sylvia.moholo@dpw.gov.za 

7.11 Ms Natasha Higgitt South African Heritage Resource Agency (SAHRA) P.O.Box 4637 Cape Town 8000 021 462 4502 021 462 4509 nhiggitt@sahra.org.za 

7.12 Mr M.E Mabitsi Eskom 18 Anton Lebowski Upington 8800 MabitsME@Eskom.co.za

Maildrops done

9.1 Ms Marina Jordaan Kakamas Water Users Association Private Bag X4 Kakamas 8870 054 431 0725 054 431 0348 marinakwgv@isat.co.za

 9. Other

8. Neighbours/Surrounding Property Owners
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